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Name:  Ziad Khalaf Ismail Aswad 

Date of Birth:  1996\6\10 

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues: unmarried 

No. of children: nothing 

 

Position: Assistant Professor 

Scientific Degree: Assistant Professor 

Work Address: Faculty of Political Science 

Work Phone:07823649998 

Mobile:07823649998   

E-mail: Zeyad.k.ismail@uoanbar.edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2020 Faculty of Political 

Science 

University of 

Anbar 
B.Sc. 

2022 Faculty of Political, 

Administrative and 

Diplomatic Sciences 

Islamic University 

of Lebanon 
M.Sc. 

   Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 

 
 

Photo 
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        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2024…… Faculty of Political Science University of Anbar 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2024… Faculty of Political Science Assistant Professor 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 
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 جامعة الانبار
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 الاكايمي
 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوست

ر 

حضو

 ر(

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

 Workshop (Introducing students to the 

culture of mental health and societal risks) 
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 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  

Publication 

Year 

1 The Impact of Economic 

Sanctions on International 

Relations: A Case Study of Iran 

Tikrit University 

Journal of Law 

2025 

2    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

 Political Science Association                   

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2024 President of Anbar 

University 

Book of thanks and appreciation 1 

2024 Minister of Higher Education Book of thanks and appreciation 2 

   3 

   4 
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   5 

   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

2025 China's Economic Policy and Its Impact on US-China 

Relations 

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

       Arabic 

      
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


